
EVENT	2	-	TAYLORS	MISTAKE
	25th	OCTOBER	2017

# Team Name. Captain's Name Full Name #2 Full Name #3 Full Name #4 SCORE
143 Ram Sam	Eames Ryan	McMahon Nicki	McFadzien 1130
120 1	+	2	debuting Kristin Euan	Stewart Scott	Steetskamp 1040
149 Thats	a	nice	boulder bradley	Scott hannah	lynch 1030
127 Fletcher Daniel	Barry Julia	Grant 1000
122 Beth	&	Guy Beth	Oates Guy	Gibbs 950
170 Confused	and	Disorganised Ali	Burrell Elliott	Kenedy Libby	Malthus 940
94 Reds	Revenge Mark	Flintoft Amy	Streeb 880

142 Partners	in	climb Nicolas	Dubois Irina	Sizova 880
6 Belinkers	 Laura	Weaver Lyn	Quinlan	 860
92 Woop	Woop Catherine	Low Lisa	Ottenhaus Ahmad	Abu-Aysha 860
37 Lost	&	Found Jamie	Small Bevan	Small Angus	Morley-Hall 810

154 Kids	say	we're	weird Amanda	Bunderburg Dean	Crawford 810
171 Bat	Group	Racing Brie	Thomas,	ben	Phillips George	Thomas Toni	Crankio 810
175 Lydia	Newton Alex	Bewick,	Som	KufhtOscar	Francis 800
60 The	Bin	Chickens Colin	Kinnison Kate	Lord 790

103 Ellorine	Carle 770
165 Debbie's	Angels David	Ward Tim	Crimp,	Debbie	SherrattJason	Wright 770
168 Chicken	Tendies Matt	Aldridge 740
110 Old	age	+	Trecheny Kath	Copland Warren	McKie 700
167 Not	Even Ashley	Hope Hannah	Watson 660
152 Cookie	Thieves Matt	Welson Alice	Milne Nick	Priddy,	Amy	Marr 590
87 Ginger	Freaks Scott	Emmens Jo	Emmens 460

105 Global	Kiwis Davina	Hendriks Michael	Hendriks 420
61 The	Flemings Virginia	Fleming Hamish	Fleming 360

148 Tequilla	Mockingbirds Kylie	Brandt

OPEN MIXED



EVENT	2	-	TAYLORS	MISTAKE
	25th	OCTOBER	2017

# Team Name. Captain's Name Full Name #2 Full Name #3 Full Name #4 SCORE
145 Nick	Ross Nick	Ross 1130
59 Tenacious	turtles Ev	tolerton Nathan	Harris 1040

112 JAFM Tim	Farrant 1030
86 Wolf	Pack Joshua	Janssen Reuben	Scott 1010

166 Thunder	Chickens Peter	Joynt Jonty	Davies 1010
46 Over	Engineered Will	Jones 1000

123 Captain	Slow Philipp	Sueltrop 990
128 I'll	think	of	one	before	the	startRob	Matthews 990
161 Blake	McMillan 910
158 Duck	Food Dylan	Owen 880
173 UC	Engineering	1	 Alex	Manketelow 880
139 Let's	do	this Alistair	Boyce 860
85 In	it	for	the	jet	planes Lachie	Browlie Nathan	Sturrock 790

141 Over	Engineered Blake	Shirley 790
174 Ratty	Horseking Andrew	Barrett 760
160 Michael	Nuttal 720
147 Team	Swim Blair	Waller Michael	Smith 640
78 Wrong	Turn Geoff	Clarke Ryan	Gillespie	 480

OPEN MEN



EVENT	2	-	TAYLORS	MISTAKE
	25th	OCTOBER	2017

# Team Name. Captain's Name Full Name #2 Full Name #3 Full Name #4 SCORE
57 Sophie	Marsh Sophie	Marsh 980

100 Miss	A Aliesha	Pile 970
39 Me	and	Myself Clare	McLennan 910
8 Carey Carey	Lintott 880

153 Missing	Bean Leah	King Ruth	Transcheck 810
172 Short	Legs	but	tall	spirits Lynne	Wlkins Lauren	Walker 700
93 Blister	Sisters Angela	harris Ellanna	Cliff Linda	Lofthagen 690
21 Follow	the	noise Orla	Fowden Nicole	Eastmond 680

121 All	the	gear	no	idea Nicole	Radburnd Rosalie	Radburnd Jane	Mullins 680
9 Coddiwomple Kim	Roberts Helen	Warburton	 Bonnie	Smith 660

129 Jazzy	leggings nia	weinzweig christine	borland 660
177 KP Kate	Purton 640
63 The	Polkadots Rachael	Houde Suzy	Williams 620

163 SANE Nicki	Sgerrat Emma	Weston Serina	Rose,	Amanda	Crasbie 590
157 Kate	Cambie Kate	Cambie 530
55 School	Daze Belinda	Mitchell Sarah	Henderson 490

176 Laura	Williamson 470
76 Wainwrights	-	Middleton	Grange	Alice	 Kylie	Heald Emily	Heald 350

178 ANLA L	B A	W 330
150 wigleymess Alex Jessica	Wigley 310
62 The	JB's Bridie	Sinclair Janine	Walker 240
3 Amber	and	Sophie Amber	Williams Sophie	Green 50
68 There	better	be	Jet	Planes! Jenni	Williams Wills	Newton Tessa	Te	Kahu 40
56 Six	Ways	To	Sunday Kylie	Thom Katherine	Manning -30

OPEN WOMEN
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# Team Name. Captain's Name Full Name #2 Full Name #3 Full Name #4 SCORE
42 Morrison	Cars Tony Ian	Huntsman Dev 1020
75 Waihora	Wombles David	Bailey Gareth	Ward 980
11 D	&	G Grant Dale	Jones 930
26 great	escape Gordon	Thrower 920
12 Dad	&	Dave Todd	Kraiger David	Ward 860
69 Thompson Rod	Thompson Matt	Barlow 840
51 Return	of	the	Jointi Andrew	McGowan 660

164 Stedfast Alan	Mcnulty 570

# Team Name. Captain's Name Full Name #2 Full Name #3 Full Name #4 SCORE
45 No	one	left	behind Georgie	Jones Sandy	Jones 930
58 Team	SAS Sally	Lochhead Sarah	Moore 910
84 Louise Louise	O'Connell 790
33 Just	a	stroll	in	the	Park Julie	Groen Phil	Daly Amy	Koskela 680
24 Girls	on	Tour Tania	Leslie Sarah	Helmore Tina	George 670
20 Finding	our	Feet Suzanne	McLister Jackie	Pie Bridget 660

138 Juliana's Val	Grose Jess	Towsend 610
156 Spagetti	Legs L	Wright C	Spear 570
67 Thelma	and	louise Jacqui	williams Deb	Ewing 400
30 Horomaka Liz	Williams Maria	Daly Elsie	Coetzee 280

VETERAN WOMEN

VETERAN MEN
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	25th	OCTOBER	2017

# Team Name. Captain's Name Full Name #2 Full Name #3 Full Name #4 SCORE
126 Fit	For	Life Karen	Muller Simon	Lewis Craig	Cox 950
35 Kimba	and	Co Wendy	Riach Adrian	Hamill 860
13 Date	Night Jenni	Blyleven Mike	Blyleven 830

155 Stephen	John L	John 740

# Team Name. Captain's Name Full Name #2 Full Name #3 Full Name #4 SCORE
169 Prefab	Gurus Wouter	Van	Beershoten Mael	Le	Marchand Boris	De	Bouck 770
28 Harrisgang Sooze	Harris Steve	Harris 590

162 ALLU Alistair	Loan Lukas	Frei 460
88 Hawkies Lewis	Hawkyard Craig	Hawkyard 400
71 Two	and	Happy Ondej	Landkammer Ånka	Landkammer 200

179 Rachel	Jansen Hannah	Jansen 160
83 Greg Greg	Smithson Stephanie	Farrant 100

# Team Name. Captain's Name Full Name #2 Full Name #3 Full Name #4 SCORE
151 The	Headless	Chickens Joshua	Head Ann-Marie	Head 560
140 Little	Lego	Explorers Ian	Reeves Pippa	Reeves Seamus	Reeves 550
80 We're	on	an	adventure Molly	Hall 450

159 The	Hofnaters Kelly	hofmeester 410
125 de	Lacey	Evolved Jacob	de	Lacey 360

1 HOUR EVENT

WICKED KIDS FUN EVENT

VETERAN MIXED
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	25th	OCTOBER	2017

# Team Name. Captain's Name Full Name #2 Full Name #3 Full Name #4 SCORE
1 143 Ram Sam	Eames Ryan	McMahon Nicki	McFadzien 1130
2 145 Nick	Ross Nick	Ross 1130
3 59 Tenacious	turtles Ev	tolerton Nathan	Harris 1040
4 120 1	+	2	debuting Kristin Euan	Stewart Scott	Steetskamp 1040
5 112 JAFM Tim	Farrant 1030
6 149 Thats	a	nice	boulder bradley	Scott hannah	lynch 1030
7 42 Morrison	Cars Tony Ian	Huntsman Dev 1020
8 86 Wolf	Pack Joshua	Janssen Reuben	Scott 1010
9 166 Thunder	Chickens Peter	Joynt Jonty	Davies 1010
10 46 Over	Engineered Will	Jones 1000
11 127 Fletcher Daniel	Barry Julia	Grant 1000
12 123 Captain	Slow Philipp	Sueltrop 990
13 128 I'll	think	of	one	before	the	startRob	Matthews 990
14 57 Sophie	Marsh Sophie	Marsh 980
15 75 Waihora	Wombles David	Bailey Gareth	Ward 980
16 100 Miss	A Aliesha	Pile 970
17 122 Beth	&	Guy Beth	Oates Guy	Gibbs 950
18 126 Fit	For	Life Karen	Muller Simon	Lewis Craig	Cox 950
19 170 Confused	and	Disorganised Ali	Burrell Elliott	Kenedy Libby	Malthus 940
20 11 D	&	G Grant Dale	Jones 930
21 45 No	one	left	behind Georgie	Jones Sandy	Jones 930
22 26 great	escape Gordon	Thrower 920
23 161 Blake	McMillan 910
24 39 Me	and	Myself Clare	McLennan 910
25 58 Team	SAS Sally	Lochhead Sarah	Moore 910
26 158 Duck	Food Dylan	Owen 880

OVERALL RESULTS
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27 173 UC	Engineering	1	 Alex	Manketelow 880
28 94 Reds	Revenge Mark	Flintoft Amy	Streeb 880
29 142 Partners	in	climb Nicolas	Dubois Irina	Sizova 880
30 8 Carey Carey	Lintott 880
31 139 Let's	do	this Alistair	Boyce 860
32 6 Belinkers	 Laura	Weaver Lyn	Quinlan	 860
33 92 Woop	Woop Catherine	Low Lisa	Ottenhaus Ahmad	Abu-Aysha 860
34 12 Dad	&	Dave Todd	Kraiger David	Ward 860
35 35 Kimba	and	Co Wendy	Riach Adrian	Hamill 860
36 69 Thompson Rod	Thompson Matt	Barlow 840
37 13 Date	Night Jenni	Blyleven Mike	Blyleven 830
38 37 Lost	&	Found Jamie	Small Bevan	Small Angus	Morley-Hall 810
39 154 Kids	say	we're	weird Amanda	Bunderburg Dean	Crawford 810
40 171 Bat	Group	Racing Brie	Thomas,	ben	Phillips George	Thomas Toni	Crankio 810
41 153 Missing	Bean Leah	King Ruth	Transcheck 810
42 175 Lydia	Newton Alex	Bewick,	Som	KufhtOscar	Francis 800
43 85 In	it	for	the	jet	planes Lachie	Browlie Nathan	Sturrock 790
44 141 Over	Engineered Blake	Shirley 790
45 60 The	Bin	Chickens Colin	Kinnison Kate	Lord 790
46 84 Louise Louise	O'Connell 790
47 103 Ellorine	Carle 770
48 165 Debbie's	Angels David	Ward Tim	Crimp,	Debbie	SherrattJason	Wright 770
49 174 Ratty	Horseking Andrew	Barrett 760
50 168 Chicken	Tendies Matt	Aldridge 740
51 155 Stephen	John L	John 740
52 160 Michael	Nuttal 720
53 110 Old	age	+	Trecheny Kath	Copland Warren	McKie 700
54 172 Short	Legs	but	tall	spirits Lynne	Wlkins Lauren	Walker 700
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55 93 Blister	Sisters Angela	harris Ellanna	Cliff Linda	Lofthagen 690
56 21 Follow	the	noise Orla	Fowden Nicole	Eastmond 680
57 121 All	the	gear	no	idea Nicole	Radburnd Rosalie	Radburnd Jane	Mullins 680
58 33 Just	a	stroll	in	the	Park Julie	Groen Phil	Daly Amy	Koskela 680
59 24 Girls	on	Tour Tania	Leslie Sarah	Helmore Tina	George 670
60 167 Not	Even Ashley	Hope Hannah	Watson 660
61 9 Coddiwomple Kim	Roberts Helen	Warburton	 Bonnie	Smith 660
62 129 Jazzy	leggings nia	weinzweig christine	borland 660
63 51 Return	of	the	Jointi Andrew	McGowan 660
64 20 Finding	our	Feet Suzanne	McLister Jackie	Pie Bridget 660
65 147 Team	Swim Blair	Waller Michael	Smith 640
66 177 KP Kate	Purton 640
67 63 The	Polkadots Rachael	Houde Suzy	Williams 620
68 138 Juliana's Val	Grose Jess	Towsend 610
69 152 Cookie	Thieves Matt	Welson Alice	Milne Nick	Priddy,	Amy	Marr 590
70 163 SANE Nicki	Sgerrat Emma	Weston Serina	Rose,	Amanda	Crasbie 590
71 164 Stedfast Alan	Mcnulty 570
72 156 Spagetti	Legs L	Wright C	Spear 570
73 157 Kate	Cambie Kate	Cambie 530
74 55 School	Daze Belinda	Mitchell Sarah	Henderson 490
75 78 Wrong	Turn Geoff	Clarke Ryan	Gillespie	 480
76 176 Laura	Williamson 470
77 87 Ginger	Freaks Scott	Emmens Jo	Emmens 460
78 105 Global	Kiwis Davina	Hendriks Michael	Hendriks 420
79 67 Thelma	and	louise Jacqui	williams Deb	Ewing 400
80 61 The	Flemings Virginia	Fleming Hamish	Fleming 360
81 76 Wainwrights	-	Middleton	Grange	Alice	 Kylie	Heald Emily	Heald 350
82 178 ANLA L	B A	W 330
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83 150 wigleymess Alex Jessica	Wigley 310
84 30 Horomaka Liz	Williams Maria	Daly Elsie	Coetzee 280
85 62 The	JB's Bridie	Sinclair Janine	Walker 240
86 3 Amber	and	Sophie Amber	Williams Sophie	Green 50
87 68 There	better	be	Jet	Planes! Jenni	Williams Wills	Newton Tessa	Te	Kahu 40
88 56 Six	Ways	To	Sunday Kylie	Thom Katherine	Manning -30
89 148 Tequilla	Mockingbirds Kylie	Brandt




